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100%Total

87.9%
9.2%
2.0%
0.5%
0.4%

Total Road Transport
Rail
Air
Sea
Other

20.2%
9.9%

57.8%

Road Commercial
Public Transport
Own Road Transport

Percentage 
composition

Transport Mode
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18.9%
12.1%
16.7%

Food
Clothing
Housing

Road Transport 
Dependency

Consumption 
categories
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15.2%39,920
Average 
per household

11.7%
11.1%
17.5%
19.0%
20.7%
22.9%
25.0%

9,400
14,100
24,600
54,900

118,000
229,000
460,000

PCI <P25
P25 < = PCI < P50
P50 < = PCI < R75
P75 < = PCI < P90
P90 < = PCI < P95
P95 < =PCI < P99
PCI  > P99

ROAD TRANSPORT
EXPENDITURE AS %

OF TOTAL 
EXPENDITURE

2002
AVERAGE

INCOME 
PER

ANNUM N$

INCOME GROUP

(percentile)
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High Income

Direct Own
64.4%

Indirect Total
31.2%

Direct 
Commercial

4.0%

Direct Public
0.4%

Low Income

Indirect Total
50.0%

Direct Own
0.0%

Direct 
Commercial

29.0%

Direct Public
21.0%
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1.25%PCI > = P99

0.75%TOTAL CONSUMER INFLATION

1.15%P95 < = PCI < P99

1.05%P90 < = PCI < P95

0.95%P75 < = PCI < P90

0.85%P50 < = PCI < P75

0.55%P25 < = PCI < P50

0.60%PCI < P25

5% TRANSPORT
COST INCREASE

INCOME GROUP
(percentile)
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Total Predicted Asset Value

6 000

7 000

8 000

9 000

10 000

11 000

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Year

N
$ 

m
ill
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n

Minimised TTC (Scenario 2)

Do Minimum (Scenario 1)

Do Nothing (Scenario 0)
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